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KABIGURU RABINDRANATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed) SESSION-2013-2014

KABIGURU RABINDRANATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed) SESSION-2013-2014

Section- A
SL. NAME OF STUDENT
NO
1 SAMPA ROY
2 PAMPA CHAKI
3 SHILPI BARMAN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

JEENAT RESHMA

ALAKA SAHA

UMA BARMAN

SUMANA

BHATTACHARYYA

SANJIT DHAR

MARION KHATUN

RATNA ROY

SOMA SAHA

NABANITA SAHA

KUNAL BIKASH BARMAN

MAYAN DHAR

KHIL CHAND ADHIKARY

DWIJENDRA MATH

BARMAN

MOSTAFA ALI MIAH

http://krceindia.org/bed-student-list-13-14-section-a.php

NAME OF FATHER

Sri Dinobandhu Roy

Lt. Parimal Kr.Chaki

Jogendranath Barman

Md. Jasimuddin

Susil Kr.Saha

Narendranath Barman

Sunilendu Bhattacharay

Gopal Ch.Dhar

Matiar Rahaman

Biswanath Roy

Lt. Rabindra Nath Saha

Sri Jyotish Ch.Saha

Dinanath Barman

Lt. Sunil Ranjan Dhar

Lt. Satish Ch. Adhikary

Lt. Sitendranath Barman

Md. Fajle Rahaman

ADDRESS

Vill+P.O Pelta, P.s- Dinhata, Dt-Coochbehar

Dinhata Road, P.o+P.s- Coochbehar, Dt- Coochbehar

Bang Chatra Road, Near Railgate, P+O- Coochbehar

Kalabagan, P.0+Dt- Coochbehar

B.g.Road, P.O- Alipurduar, Dt-Jalpaiguri

Vill+P.o-Dewanhat, Dt- Coochbehar. Pin-736134

Bes Road, Narmaha Apartment Flat No-602, P.o+Dt-

Coochbehar

Ward No-10. Mathabanga, Coochbehar

Vill-Baranadangibari. P.o-Patchhara.Dt- Coochbehar

Ward No-11. Mathabanga, Coochbehar

Ward No-11, Pachagarh Road,Mathabanga, Coochbehar

Ward No-4, Netaji Bylane. P.o-Dinhata, Dt- Coochbehar

Ward No-11, Pachagarh Road,Mathabanga, Coochbehar

Ward No-11, Pachagarh Road,Mathabanga, Coochbehar

Vill+P.o-Malishmuri, Dt- Coochbehar

Vill-chonger Khatu Khagribari, P.o- Bairarirbari, Dt-

Coochbehar

Vill+P.o-Baragadai Khara, P.s-Sitalkuchi, Dt- Coochbehar

CATEGORY

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

ADMISSION MARKS
OBTAINED
2013 623
2013 685
2013 634
2013 633
2013 651
2013 609
2013 634
2013 668
2013 600
2013 636
2013 655
2013 663
2013 644
2013 626
2013 563
2013 618
2013 651

RESULT

1ST

1ST

1ST

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2ND

1ST

1ST

%AGE CONTACT NO/

MOBILE NO

62.3 9474826565

68.5 9434686104

63.4 9593726498

63.3 9475833548

65.1 9734149401

60.9 9932583221

63.4 8370921848

66.8 9733101708

60 9733471007

63.6 9474827874

65.5 9614852117

66.3 9434337578

64.4 9932224777

62.6 9800615185

56.3 9647835109

61.8 9474827901

65.1 9932412062

Admission fee (Receipt No, Date &
Amount.

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/055,
26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/020,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/021,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/022,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/023,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/024,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/025,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/026,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/027, 25
06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/056,
26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/028,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/029,
25.06.2013

R .41000/- NO- BED/13/057,
26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/030,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/031,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/032,
25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/033,
25.06.2013
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33

34

35

36

37

ISMAIL SHAIKH

ASHUTOSH SARKAR

REJAUL HAQUE

ABDUL AZAD

RUPAK CHOWDHURY

MONGAL ORAW

SUBRATA SAHA

SUROJIT CHAKRABORTY

GOLAM MEHBUB ALAM

ASASH CHOWDHURY

DWIPEN CHANDRA

BARMAN

SUBRATA BARMAN

RANJAN SAHA

GOUTAM CHANDRA

BARMAN

MAHASIN ISLAM

AMIT DAS

ABDUL HABIB

SHYAMAL GANGULI

TAPAS BARMAN

BADRUL ALAM
MOZUMDER
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Md. Omar Ali Sheikh

Debendranath Sarker

Helaluddin Ahmed

Abdul Rashid Miah

Rama Pada Chowdhury

Late Nabin Oraw

Tapan Kr.Saha

Satyjit Chakraborty

Samshan Ali Miah

Tarapada Chowdhury

Goursundar Barman

Debchand Barman

Late. Raghu Nath Saha

Lt. Jagadish Ch. Barman

Nural Islam

Swapan Das

Hossain Ali Miah

Lt. Prafulla Ganguli

Lt. Jogendra Nath

Barman

Lt. Abdul Hossain
Mazumder

KABIGURU RABINDRANATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed) SESSION-2013-2014

Ward No-5, Bidhan Palli,Mathabanga, Coochbehar
Vill-Andaraful bari,P.o- Chhatfulbari, P.s- Tufanganj, Dt-
Coochbehar

Vill- Chhotolowkuthi, P.s+P.o- Bakshirhat, Dt- Coochbehar, Pin-

736131

Purna Laxmidebi Road, Railgate, DT- Coochbehar-736101

Vill+P.o-Bara Atia Bari, P.s- Dinhata,Dt- Coochbehar, Pin-736135

Vill-Sribari, P.o- Bharila,P,s-Tapan, Dt- D.Dinajpur

Newtown, Ashram Road(Near Mosque), Coochbehar-736101

Rail Ghumti, West of | T.11 Dt-Cob-736101

Vill-Bajejama Seovaguri, P.o-Nazirhat, Dt-Cob,Pin- 736134

J.c. Bose Lane, Adar Para, Dt-jal. Pin-735101

Vill-Chhotodhaper Chatra, P .0-Gosairhat Bandar, Dt-Cob, Pin-

736172

Vill-Nalgram, P.o- M.m.sudan,P.s- Sitalkuchi. Dt-Cob

Sachi Lai Bhawan, Ward No-10, Mathabanga, Cob.

Vill-Satimari,P.o- Gosairhat Bandar, Dt- Cob.

Vill-Gopal Nagar,P.o- Shibpur, Dt Cob.

Dakbunglow Para, Dinhata, Cob.

Vill-Bero Malongbari,P.o-Hari Bhanga, Dt-Cob

Vill-Pirpal Sitai, P.o- Sitai, Dt-Cob

Vill+P.o-Latapata, Dt- Cob

VIlI-Khagrabari, P.o- Khagrabari, Dt-Cob

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

SC

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

PH

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

572

578

608

618

637

574

636

668

620

607

618

578

652

596

586

653

590

644

505

545

2ND

2ND

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

2ND

57.2

57.8

60.8

61.8

63.7

57.4

63.6

66.8

62

60.7

61.8

57.8

65.2

59.6

58.6

65.3

59

64.4

50.5

54.5

9735570665

9679006727

98001287221

9614040514

9933894730

9733334703

9434643144

9474963627

9563775847

9434413467

9933850566

9002151159

9475832182

9635603293

9002306460

9851224421

9734418819

9851651970

9775450393

9933948808

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/058,

26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/059,

26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/034,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/035,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/036,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/037,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/038,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/039,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/040,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/041,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/042,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/060,

26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/043,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/061,

26.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/044,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/045,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/046,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/047,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/048,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/049,

25.06.2013
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PROSENJIT SARKAR

AMAL KR. MANDAL

PARIMAL BARMAN

PAMPY DATTA.

APURBA KR. DAS

SOMALI BARMA

ANIL RANJAN ROY

RADHABALLAV BISWAS

KRISHNA DAS

SUMAN BARUA

SUVRA BISWAS

HAIMANTIKA PRODHAN

ARCHANA NARJARY

Lt. Swadesh Ch.Sarkar

Sukumar Mandal

Lt. Sudhir Ch. Braman

Pradip Kr. Datta.

Jyotish Ch. Barman

Nirmal Kr. Barma

Ananta Ranjan Roy

Kumud Ranjan Biswas

Tarani Das

Indra Sen Barma

Arindam Sengupta

Chittaranjan Prodhan

Indrajit Narjary

KABIGURU RABINDRANATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed) SESSION-2013-2014

Kalighat Road No-1, Chandra Naya, P.o- Gosairhat, Dt-Cob

Ward No-3, P.o- Dinhata, Dt-Cob

Ward No-11, Pachagarh Road,Mathabanga, Coochbehar

Ward No- 3,Madanmohan Para, P.o-Tufanganj, Dt-Cob

Vill-Marebhangadabari, P.o-Kajlikara, P.s- Sitai, Dt-Cob

Debi Bari, Nutan Para, Cob.

Vill-Peula Guri,P.o- G.Atiabari, P.s-Dinhata, Dt-Cob.

Vill-Sariam Colony, P.o- Debithakur Bari, P.s-Jal, Pin-735133

Vill-South Taragachh,P.o- Taragachh,Dt-Cob,Pin- 736180

Vill+P.o-Kalchini, Dt-Jal, Pin-735217

Patakura Temple Street, P.o+Dt-Cob. Pin-736101

Vill+P.o-Barokodala,P.s- Boxirhat,Dt-Cob,Pin- 736159

Vill+P.o-Sidhabari, Dt- Jal, Pin-736204

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

SC

SC

ST

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

640

592

517

632

613

569

586

680

522

598

609

595

673

1ST

2ND

2ND

1ST

1ST

2ND

2ND

1ST

2ND

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

64

59.2

51.7

63.2

61.3

56.9

58.6

68

52.2

59.8

60.9

59.5

67.3

9832398926

9474571873

7602130301

9735930245

9832343790

9474062350

9851518287

9933336746

9734932295

9734915581

9733371459

9734184256

9609716113

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/050,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/051,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/052,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/053,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/054,

25.06.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/074,

06.07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/075,

06.07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/076,

06.07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/077, 06

07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/078, 06

07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/079,

06.07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/080,

06.07.2013

Rs.41000/- NO- BED/13/081,

06.07.2013
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